
15 FEBRUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 1 

Name 

Nelligan Robert John BE MNZIE 
Nelson Alexander David MNZIE BSC 
Nelson Richard Allan BE 
Newby Peter Michael BE MNZIE 
Newcomb David Arnold BE MNZIE 
Newell Thomas Patrick ME MICE 
Newfield James Charles BE MNZIE 
Newland Henry MIE(AUST) MNZIE 
Newman David Kennth MNZIE 
Newman Michael David BE MNZIE 
Newman Peter Mark BE MNZIE 
Newsome Brian MICE MISTRUcrE 
Newson Douglas Stuart BE MNZIE 
Newton Bruce Raymond BE MNZIE 
Newton Raymond Harold FMNZIE 
Newton-King Cecil Richard BE FICE FNZIE MASCE 
NgKimPohBE 
Ng Norman You-Min BE BSC MNZIE 
Nguyen Dinh Thong BE PHD MNZIE 
N~yen Manh Huan BE Elect .. . .. . .. . .. . 
Nicholas Colin John Alexander BE MICE MISTRUcrE MNZIE 
Nicholls Barry John BE ME MNZIE 
Nicholls Hector Rex BE MNZIE 
Nicholls James Buxton BE MIEE MNZIE 
Nicholls James Spencer Fyfe BE MICE MNZIE 
Nicholls Lionel Gordon Talbot MIEE MNZIE 
Nicholls Malcolm Robert MIEE MSC 
Nicholls Norman Robert BE MNZIE 
Nichols George de la Mare BSC MIEE 
Nicholson Alan John BE ME PHD MSC 
Nicholson Brian Benjamin MICE MNZIE 
Nicholson Robert Stuart BE MNZIE 
Nicholson Ross Richard BE MNZIE 
Nicol Robert Willam BSC MNZIE MIEE ... 
Nicol Thomas BSC MICE MNZIE 
Nicoll Brian Charles BE MNZIE 
Nicoll Robin George Alexander BE MNZIE 
Nightingale Alan Francis MISTRUcrE MNZIE 
Nimmo James Matheson BE MNZIE 
Nissen Peter Bramwell BE BSC MICE FNZIE DIC 
Niven David BE PHD MNZIE ... 
Niven Rex BE MNZIE 
Nixon Alan Desmond BE 
Nixon aaude Edward BE MIEE FNZIE ... 
Nixon William Harold Selwyn MNZIE FISTRUcrE 
Noble John BE MNZIE MIEE ... 
Noble Murray McCallum BE MNZIE MIE(AUST) 
Noble Robert Harry BSC MIMECHE MIHVE 
Norman Dennis Edward BSC DLC MIEE MNZIE 
Norman Robert George BE MSC FNZIE ... 
Norris David John BE GRADNZIE 
Norris Terence David BSC MIMECHE MNZIE 
North Christopher Leigh ME MNZIE 
North Peter John BE MNZIE ... 
Norton Frederick William DIPTP MNZIE 
Norton John Arthur ME MNZIE 
Notley Grant Desmond MNZIE 
Nottage Douglas Alexander BE 
Nottage Robert Ivan BE MNZIE 
Nunns Denis MIEE MNZIE 
Nyhof John MASHRAE BA BSC MNZIE 
Oakden Graeme John BE 
O'Brien Denis James BE MNZIE ANZIM 
O'Brien Michael Thomas BE MNZIE 
O'Brien Terence Mortimer FIMARE MIMECHE MNZIE 
O'Callahan Keith David BE MNZIE 
O'Callahan Ronald Mervyn BE MNZIE .. . 
O'Connor Terence Gerard BE MNZIE .. . 
Odams Robin David BE ENGSC MNZIE .. . 
O'Dea Thomas Francis MNZIE 
Odell Malcolm Sidney BE MNZIE 
Odlin Kenneth Stanley BE BCOM MNZIE MRSH 
O'Donnel Barrie George Michael MSC MIEE FNZIE 
O'Donovan Carroll Joseph BE MICE MNZIE 
Offer Robert Ernest BE MNZIE 
Ogilvie Gavin BE MICE MISTRUcrE FNZIE 
Ogle Denis Gordon BE ME MNZIE 
O'Grady Carl Robert MISTRUcrE MNZIE 
O'Grady John Richard BE MNZIE 
O'Hagan Rae Selwyn BE MNZIE 
O'Halloran Christopher James BE MNZIE 
O'Keeffe, Gary Fredric BE MNZIE 
Okell Selwyn Irvine MNZIE ... 
Old Ronald BE MNZIE 
Oldfield John Samuel MNZIE MICE 
Oldman Ashley Graeme Allan BE 

Column 2 

Address 

P.O. Box22-125, Otahuhu 
Defence Headquarters (Navy) Wellington ... 
Box 442, Whangarei .. . .. . .. . 
Ministry of Works and Development, Napier 
160A Beach Road, Campbells Bay, Auckland 
City Engineers, Wellington 
N .z. Forest Products Ltd., Tokoroa 
Brisbane City Council, Brisbane .. . .. . 
61 Gowing Drive, Meadowbank, Auckland 5 
Ministry of Works, P.O. Box 55, Bennydale 
Lower Hutt City Corporation, Lower Hutt ... 
Downer Tailrace Tunnel, Private Bag, Turangi 
P.O. Box 47, DOHA Qatar, Arabian Gulf ... 
N.Z. Post Office, Napier 
43 Niapuhi Road, Remuera, Auckland 5 ... 
26 V1alou Street, Hamilton . . . . .. 
N.Z.Forest Service, Private Bag, Wellington ... 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board, Palmerston North 
University of Auckland, Private Bag, Auckland 
Room 401, N.Z.E.D., Wellington 
Booth Sweetman & Wolfe, Auckland 
P.O. Box 12184, Wellington 
96 Onslow Road, Wellington 4 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
lOA Standen Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 
102 Clovelly Road, Bucklands Beach, Auckland 
18 Moa Street, Lower Hutt 
P .0. Box 605, Dunedin ... 
Electrojac, Waiotemarama, Hokianga 
Ministry of Works and Development, Wellington 
Messrs Duffill, Watts, and King, Invercargill 
Wormald Vigilant Ltd., Christchurch 
Ministry of Works and Development, Hamilton 
University of Auckland ... 
535 South Titirangi Road, Titirangi, Auckland 
104 Mellons Bay Road, Howick, Auckland 
Powell, Fenwick, and Johnson, Napier ... 
P.O. Box 30-188, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 1635, Christchurch 
Care of Tonkin and Taylor, Auckland 
City Eng:neers Department, Wellington 
Hutt Valley Electric Power & Gas Board, Lower Hutt 
Sunnyvale Road, R.D.l, Henderson, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington . .. ... 
Brickell Moss Rankine & Hill, P.O. Box 2810, Auckland 
100 Anzac Avenue, Auckland 
Project Construction Ltd., Auckland 
Minis~ of Works and Development, Private Bag, Hamilton ... 
Waitaki Electric Board, Oamaru .. . .. . .. . .. . 
Ministry of Works, P.O. Box 12041, Wellington 
P.O. Box 404, Wanganui 
Huntly Power Station, Private Bag, Huntly 
P.O. Bo.x; 5S-098, East Tamaki 
Murray-North Partners, P.O. Box 9041, Hamilton 
Piako County Office, Te Aroha ... 
Ministry of Works and Development, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1417, Auckland ... ... ... 
Henleys Ltd., 18/20 Osnaburgh Street, London, N. W. 1 
Dunning, Moore, and Associates, Takapuna ... 
P. 0. Box 4241, Auckland 
10 Strathmore Crescent, Dunedin 
55 Rosebery Street, Dunedin 
20 Avon Street, Lower Hutt 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
H.M. Dockyard, Plymouth, Devon, U.K. ... .. . 
Ministry of Works and Development, Wellington .. . 
Natural Gas Corporation, P.O. Box 10-148, Wellington 
P.O. Box 5339, Boroko, P.N.G. ... ... ... 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Box 41, Masterton 
P.O. Box 422, Wanganui 
2A Osborne Place, Lower Hutt 
N.Z.P.O., Wellington ... 
City Council, Lower Hutt 
2 Oeary Street, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 579, Christchurch 
Cameron McNamara and Partners, Brisbane, Australia 
P.O. Box 51-103 Pakuranga, Auckland 
Ness Valley Road, R.D.2, Oevedon 
A. and G. Price Ltd., P.O. Box 3126, Auckland 
1 Kowloon Park Drive, Hong Kong 
N.Z. Forest Products Ltd., Private Bag, Tokoroa 
P.A. Road, Keri Keri, Bay of Islands 
Regional Engineers Office, Box 293, Wellington 
393 Canton Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong ... 
Ministry of Works and Development, Rotorua 
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Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

10/8/77 
3/12/73 
5/12/75 

7/9/51 
ln/69 

13nm 
27/6/68 

18/12/52 
13nm 
9/12/66 
3/12/75 

11/12/73 
15/3/60 
2mm 

19/12/51 
9/1/46 

28/llm 
ln/68 

8/12/75 
29/6n8 
18t4n7 

29/lln2 
3/12/74 
2/6/59 

29/3/67 
19/8/55 
18/6/64 

28/11/69 
10/10/60 
ll/6n6 
28/2/52 
3nn4 

1/12/75 
27/11/61 
29nn1 
6nn8 
5/4/61 

25/11/59 
29/llnt 
27/11/51 
20/3/69 
5l8n6 

1110n4 
25/6/51 

27/11/57 
14/12/65 
1514n5 
19/5nt 
9nm 

22/11/51 
2116n9 
13/6n5 
13/8nt 
29/6/64 
23/4/51 
6/12/73 

30111m 
16/2/65 
5/12/75 
26/3/63 
30/6/67 
27/6n9 

13/12/67 
2/12/63 
7/12/73 
4nt66 

27/6/57 
2211n5 

24111no 
8/12/53 
29/6/67 

25/11/53 
21/8/52 

29/11/55 
29/3/56 

1/6/61 
28/1n1 
30/3n3 
3/12n5 

30/11/49 
21111no 
2011on6 
12/12/62 
21/ln4 
3nm 

25nns 


